
USA BASEBALL  
2021 NATIONAL TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS - ARIZONA 

 
14U West 

 
Tuesday, June 29, 2021 
• Early Registration 
 
Wednesday, June 30, 2021 
• Registration 
• Testing Day 
 
Thursday, July 1, 2021 
• Preliminary Game 1 or 1&2 
 
Friday, July 2, 2021 
• Preliminary Game 2 and/or 3 
 
Saturday, July 3, 2021 
• Preliminary Game 4 
 
Sunday, July 4, 2021 
• Off Day 
 
Monday, July 5, 2021 
• 32 Team Bracket Style Playoff 
• Round of 16 Games 
• Consolation Games 
 
Tuesday, July 6, 2021 
• Round of 8 Games 
• Semi Finals 
• Consolation Games 
 
Wednesday, July 7, 2021 
• Bronze Medal Game 
• Gold Medal Game 

 
 

15U West 
 
Tuesday, June 29, 2021 
• Early Registration 
 
Wednesday, June 30, 2021 
• Registration 
• Testing Day 
 
Thursday, July 1, 2021 
• Preliminary Game 1 or 1&2 
 
Friday, July 2, 2021 
• Preliminary Game 2 and/or 3 
 
Saturday, July 3, 2021 
• Preliminary Game 4 
 
Sunday, July 4, 2021 
• Off Day 
 
Monday, July 5, 2021 
• 32 Team Bracket Style Playoff 
• Round of 16 Games 
• Consolation Games 
 
Tuesday, July 6, 2021 
• Round of 8 Games 
• Semi Finals 
• Consolation Games 
 
Wednesday, July 7, 2021 
• Bronze Medal Game 
• Gold Medal Game 

 
 

16U West 
 
Sunday, June 13, 2021 
• Early Registration 
 
Monday, June 14, 2021: 
• Registration 
• Testing Day  
 
Tuesday, June 15, 2021: 
• Preliminary Game 1 or 1&2 
 
Wednesday, June 16, 2021: 
• Preliminary Game 2 and/or 3 
 
Thursday, June 17, 2021: 
• Preliminary Game 4 
 
Friday, June 18, 2021: 
• Off Day 
 
Saturday, June 19, 2021: 
• 32 Team Bracket Style Playoff 
• Round of 16 Games 
• Consolation Games 
 
Sunday, June 20, 2021: 
• Round of 8 Games 
• Semi Finals  
• Consolation Games 
 
Monday, June 21, 2021: 
• Gold Medal Game 
• Bronze Medal Game 
 
 
 

17U West 
 
Monday, June 21, 2021 
• Early Registration 
 
Tuesday, June 22, 2021: 
• Registration 
• Testing Day  
 
Wednesday, June 23, 2021: 
• Preliminary Game 1 or 1&2 
 
Thursday, June 24, 2021: 
• Preliminary Game 2 and/or 3 
 
Friday, June 25, 2021: 
• Preliminary Game 4 
 
Saturday, June 26, 2021: 
• Off Day 
 
Sunday, June 27, 2021: 
• 32 Team Bracket Style Playoff 
• Round of 16 Games 
• Consolation Games 
 
Monday, June 28, 2021: 
• Round of 8 Games 
• Semi Finals  
• Consolation Games 
 
Tuesday, June 29, 2021: 
• Gold Medal Game 
• Bronze Medal Game 
 


